
EXCALIBUR   Series

TABLETOP (SMOOTH)

MOUNTING PL ATE (AT TACHED)

TABLETOP (TEXTURED)

MOUNTING PL ATE (AT TACHED)

SIGNATURE LINE OF INDOOR & OUTDOOR TABLES

Max Screw Lengths

A minimum screw length of 1/2" should be used, but a screw length of 3/4" is recommended for installation.

28 mm
(1.1 in.)

30 mm
(1.18 in.)

16 mm
(0.63 in.)

18 mm
(0.71 in.)

12 mm
(0.47 in.)

12 mm
(0.47 in.)

Maximum
24 mm (0.94 in.)

Maximum
26 mm (1.02 in.)


